co "D" 540Th ENGR REGT

Left lewport News 19 Oct 194%.
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Safi
Casablanca
Rabat

Arzew
Ferryville
Licata
Falermo

San Stefano
San Agata
Termini Immercil
Palerno
Pacstum
Naples
Francolisec
Pozzoull
Bagnolia
Anzio
Civitaveechia
Piombino
Rome
Salerno
Aversa

5t. Raphacl
Lyons —
Bourg

La. Valbonne
Darney
Chatenois
Poussay
Lunceville
Saarbourg
Lunevillec
Saarboureg
Burthelming
Bust
Lembach
Zittershelim
Petersbach
Vingen
Petersbach
Bust

Parroy
Delingen

Hottenleidelhelm

Viorms
Rheindurkheim
Biblis
Heddelberg

Of fenaun
sulzbach
Steinheim
Landsburg

coun E[ Y

Morocco
Morocco
"lorocco
Algeria
Tunisia
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Gicily
Sicily
Sieily
ITtaly
ITtaly
Italy
Italy
Itsly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Corsica
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Francc
France
F'rance
Francc
France
France
France
France
France
rrance
Francec
Germany
Germany
Germany
Guermany
Gurmany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Gurmany
Germany

]
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27
14

10

28

14
28
L5
14

o
18

20
22

26

g
La
15

LL
27

13
15

2o
30

135
20
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OVER SEAS SERVICE

Arr

liov 1942
Feb 1945
Mar 1943
Apr 19435
Jun 1943
Jul 1943
Jul 1943
fag 1943
fug 1943
Aug 1943
Sep 1943
Sep 1943
Qect 1943
Nov 1943
Jan 1944
Jan 1944
Jan 1944
Jun 1944
Jun 1944
Jul 1944
Jul 1944
Jul 1944
Aug 1944
iug 1944
Sop 1944
Sup 1944
Sep 1944
Oct 1944
et 18944
Nov 1944
Nov 1944
Nowv 1944
Nov 1944
Die 1944
Nee 1944
Dec 1944
Dee ludd
Jan 1945
Jan 1945
Jan 1945
Jan 1945
Jan 1945
Mar 1945
Mar 1945

: Mar 145

Mar 1945
Mfar 1845
Lpr 1945
Lipr 1545
Apr 1945
Hay 1945
May 1945
May 1345

-~ €O M"A" 2833RD ENGR C BN

Left

Feb
Mar
Apr
Hay
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep
Oct
Wov
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep
Sep
Oct
Oct
Now
Nov
How
Nov
Dec
D
Due
Dee
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
ar
iar
ilar
Har
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr
ME.}F
uay
May

1945
1945
1943
1943
1943
1945
1943
1943
1943
1943
19435
1943
1945
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1844
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1844
1944
1944
1845
1945
1945
1945
1845
1945
1945
1945
1945
1545
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945



